2016 PRODUCT CATALOG | 3RD EDITION
Rapid Fiber Panel Series
Fiber Termination Panels with RapidReel Fiber Cable Spools
Contents
Rapid Fiber Panel Series
Overview .................................................................................................................................... 4-5
Fiber Termination Panels with MPO Connector - (Indoor and Indoor/Outdoor Cable Options)
Specifications .................................................................................................................................. 6

3 See page 69 of document number 103742AE (ODF Catalog) for additional LSX ordering information.
4 See page 54 of document number 103742AE (ODF Catalog) for additional FDF ordering information.
Ordering information
For more information, visit commscope.com13
Rapid Fiber Panel Series
Fiber Termination Panels with MPO Connector
Ordering information
Description Height Part Number
FPX
FPX Series Empty Panel;
Termination only rack or
cabinet mount panel,
putty white
1 RU empty FPX panel, putty white; accommodates
1 angle LEFT and 1 angle RIGHT adapter packs;
T-handle latch close
1.75" FPX-1TR000-000
2 RU empty FPX panel, putty white; accommodates
2 angle LEFT and 2 angle RIGHT adapter packs;
T-handle latch close
3.50" FPX-2TR000-000
3 RU empty FPX panel, putty white; accommodates
3 angle LEFT and 3 angle RIGHT adapter packs
T-handle latch close
5.25" FPX-3TR000-000
4 RU empty FPX panel, putty white; accommodates
4 angle LEFT and 4 angle RIGHT adapter packs;
T-handle latch close
7.00" FPX-4TR000-000
5 RU empty FPX panel, putty white; accommodates
6 angle LEFT and 6 angle RIGHT adapter packs;
T-handle latch close
8.75" FPX-5TR000-000
Accessories; Blank plates FPX-00AP00
FPX MPO Cassettes
Multimode MPO
cassettes
12 fiber FPX cassettes; 12 SC (aqua)
multimode adapters; 50/125 fiber laser
optimized to 300 meters (OM4)
Angle LEFT cassette FPX-12MPLQA9
Angle RIGHT cassette FPX-12MPRQA9
24 fiber FPX cassettes; 12 LC (aqua)
multimode adapters1; 50/125 fiber laser
optimized to 300 meters (OM4)
Angle LEFT cassette FPX-24MPLQA6
Angle RIGHT cassette FPX-24MPRQA6
Singlemode
MPO cassettes
12 fiber FPX cassettes; 12 SC/UPC
singlemode adapters; singlemode fiber
Angle LEFT cassette FPX-12MPLS07
Angle RIGHT cassette FPX-12MPRS07
24 fiber FPX cassettes; 12 LC/UPC
singlemode adapters1; singlemode fiber
Angle LEFT cassette FPX-24MPLS08
Angle RIGHT cassette FPX-24MPRS08
12 fiber FPX cassettes; 12 SC/APC
singlemode adapters; singlemode fiber
Angle LEFT cassette FPX-12MPLS0J
Angle RIGHT cassette FPX-12MPRS0J
1 Each LC adapter accepts 2 fiber each
2 See document number 109156AE for additional FPX ordering information.
For more information, visit commscope.com14
Rapid Fiber Panel Series